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Josh Woodyvine

Vice President of Sales

P: 515-327-5839

E: jwoodvine@sfgmembers.com

Sales team regions (B NORTH
Call Sales Support at 866-322-7066. AMERICAN.

A Sammons Financial Company

K.C. Lane

Sales Vice President

P: 866-704-6520 Opt. 2

E: klane@sfgmembers.com

Austin Eller

Sales Vice President

P: 844-930-2049 Opt. 2

E: aeller@sfgmembers.com

Jake Mollman

Sales Vice President

P: 866-736-3562 Opt. 2

E: jmollman@sfgmembers.com

Jonah Hardenbrook

Regional Sales Director

Recruit and Build

P: 833-460-3185

E: jhardenbrook@sfgmembers.com

Beau Blanchard

Associate Vice President,
National Sales Manager

P: 515-273-0853

E: bblanchard@sfgmembers.com

Brad Klobassa

Regional Sales Director

P: 833-522-0076

E: bklobassa@sfgmembers.com
States: CA

Jacob Chapman

Regional Sales Director

P: 833-460-3183

E: jchapman@sfgmembers.com
States: AK, AZ, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR
UT, WA, WY

Josh Renze

Regional Sales Director

P: 833-522-0078

E: jrenze@sfgmembers.com
States: CO, IA, KS, MN, ND, NE, SD

James Brose

Regional Sales Director

P: 833-603-2600

E: jbrose@sfgmembers.com
States: NM, OK, TX

M. Clark Ostvig Jared Herzog

Regional Sales Director Regional Sales Director

P: 833-522-0075 P: 833-603-2601

E: costvig@sfgmembers.com E: jherzog@sfgmembers.com
States: CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, States: DE, MD, NC, VA, WV
PA,RI, VT

Bryce Thweatt
Regional Sales Director

P: 833-602-5080

E: bthweatt@sfgmembers.com
States: IL, IN, MO, WI

Michael Porter

Sam Kelly

Regional Sales Director

P: 833-702-1506

E: Skelly@sfgmembers.com
States: KY, MI, OH

Region 10

'F!q Chase Hirschauer

Regional Sales Director

P: 833-460-3184

E: mporter@sfgmembers.com
States: AL, AR, GA, LA, MS, TN, SC

Regional Sales Director

P: 833-522-0079

E: chirschauer@sfgmembers.com
States: FL
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